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TE 

Connectivity

Reponse 

Date 2020-06-10 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacture

r Item 

Number 2-1546720-8 Amount 9.5703 Version - Identity

Manufacture

r Item Name

JC6-E107-03-

221=JC6 

ASSEMBLY Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2020-06-10 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity

Mass per 

Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

JC6-E107-03-

221=JC6 

ASSEMBLY 1 9.5703 g

Material 2

PLATING(ZINC

)

0.0000999999

98 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

99.000000000

0

0.0000989999

9802 g

Substance 3 CHROMIUM 7440-47-3 1.0000000000 9.9999998E-7 g

Material 2 PLATING(TIN)

0.0000999999

98 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5

100.00000000

00

0.0000999999

98 g

Material 2

TERMINAL(BR

ASS)

3.7199999999

96 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

65.000000000

0

2.4179999999

974 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

35.000000000

0

1.3019999999

986 g

Material 2

INSULATING 

BODY(POLYA

MIDE 66)

3.6300000000

01 g

Substance 3

N,N'-HEXANE-

1,6-DIYLBIS[3-

(3,5-DI-TERT-

BUTYL-4-

HYDROXYPHE

NYLPROPION

AMIDE] 23128-74-7 2.0000000000

0.0726000000

0002 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

83.000000000

0

3.0129000000

0083 g

Substance 3

1,3,5-

TRIAZINE-

2,4,6(1H,3H,5

H)-TRIONE, 

COMPOUND 

WITH 1,3,5-

TRIAZINE-

2,4,6-

TRIAMINE 

(1:1) 37640-57-6

15.000000000

0

0.5445000000

0015 g

Material 2 SCREW

2.2200000000

01 g

Substance 3 SULFUR 7704-34-9 0.0120000000

0.0002664000

0000012 g

Substance 3 PHOSPHORUS 7723-14-0 0.0120000000

0.0002664000

0000012 g

Substance 3 CARBON 7440-44-0 0.1900000000

0.0042180000

000019 g

Substance 3 MANGANESE 7439-96-5 0.8500000000

0.0188700000

000085 g

Substance 3 ALUMINUM 7429-90-5 0.0370000000

0.0008214000

0000037 g

Substance 3 SILICON 7440-21-3 0.0070000000

0.0001554000

0000007 g

Substance 3 IRON 7439-89-6

98.890000000

0

2.1953580000

009889 g

Material 2 PLATING(NI)

0.0000999999

98 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

100.00000000

00

0.0000999999

98 g
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Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the 

date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified 

part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole 

and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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Legal Statement


