

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D		
Supplier Information											
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product						
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title					
Company	TE	Reponse			-	•					
Unique ID	Connectivity	Date	2020-06-10	Contact Email productcompliance@te.com							
Contact			•								
Phone											
Number	+001-800-522-6752										
Legal Statement											
Supplier											
Accontance	truo										

Acceptance true
Legal Statement
Supplier certifies that it gathe

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

				Pro	duct				
Manufacture									
r Item									
Number	2-1546720-8	Amount	9.5703	Version	-	Identity			
0.4	JC6-E107-03-								
Manufacture	221=JC6 ASSEMBLY	Moiahtuosa	g	NAS" C:+-		Authorit.			
r Item Name Date	2020-06-10	Weight UOM UOM	g Each	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2020-00-10	OOW	Eacii	Product	Disclosure				
				1704461					
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio		Mass per		
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Unit	иом	Exemption
		JC6-E107-03-							
		221=JC6							
Sub Item	1	ASSEMBLY				1	9.5703	g	
Matarial	2	PLATING(ZINC					0.0000999999	_	
Material	2	)			99.000000000		0.0000989999	g	
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	0		9802	g	
Substance	3	CHROMIUM		7440-47-3	1.0000000000			g	
							0.0000999999	Ü	
Material	2	PLATING(TIN)					98	g	
					100.00000000		0.0000999999		
Substance	3	TIN		7440-31-5	00		98	g	
Material	2	TERMINAL(BR					3.7199999999		
Material	2	ASS)			65.000000000		96 2.4179999999	g	
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	0		974	g	
<del>Jubstance</del>		COTTER		7 1 10 30 0	35.000000000		1.3019999999	6	
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	0		986	g	
		INSULATING							
		BODY(POLYA					3.6300000000		
Material	2	MIDE 66)					01	g	
		1,6-DIYLBIS[3- (3,5-DI-TERT- BUTYL-4- HYDROXYPHE NYLPROPION					0.0726000000		
Substance	3	AMIDE]		23128-74-7	2.0000000000		0002	g	
					83.000000000		3.0129000000		
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6  1,3,5- TRIAZINE- 2,4,6(1H,3H,5 H)-TRIONE, COMPOUND WITH 1,3,5- TRIAZINE- 2,4,6- TRIAMINE		32131-17-2	15.000000000		0.5445000000	g	
Substance	3	(1:1)		37640-57-6	0		0015	g	
Material	2	SCREW					2.2200000000 01		
Cultura		CI II 51 15		7704 0 1 0	0.0420000		0.0002664000		
Substance	3	SULFUR		7704-34-9	0.0120000000		0000012	g	
Substance	3	PHOSPHORUS		7723-14-0	0.0120000000		0.0002664000 0000012	g	
SANSCALICE		1.1.05/110/103		,,2J 17-U	0.0120000000		0.0042180000	g	
Substance	3	CARBON		7440-44-0	0.1900000000		000019	g	
							0.0188700000		
Substance	3	MANGANESE		7439-96-5	0.8500000000		000085	g	
							0.0008214000		
Substance	3	ALUMINUM		7429-90-5	0.0370000000		0000037	g	
Culactan		CILICON:		7440 24 2	0.007000000		0.0001554000		
Substance	3	SILICON		7440-21-3	0.0070000000 98.890000000		0000007 2.1953580000	g	
Substance	3	IRON		7439-89-6	0		009889	g	
	-			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			0.0000999999	0	
Material	2	PLATING(NI)					98	g	<u> </u>
					100.00000000		0.0000999999		
Substance	3	NICKEL		7440-02-0	00		98	g	